
Idaho Transportation Department
Monthly Volume Calendar

March    2021

Site names:
County:
Funct Class:
Location:

00252
Bannock
U Collector Axle Factor Grp:

Growth Factor Grp:

99
99
99
15Cedar St  300 Ft. E of Roosevelt Ave, Pocatello

Seasonal Factor Grp:
Daily Factor Grp:

Road E W

MADT 5,193 2,568 2,624
MAWDT 5,770 2,870 2,900
MAWET 3,748 1,815 1,933
N DAYS 19

Road

Date

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

28 01

5,095
2,501
2,594

02

5,615
2,757
2,858

03

5,974
2,969
3,005

04

5,718
2,855
2,863

05

6,031
3,048
2,983

06

4,594
2,274
2,320

07

2,896
1,384
1,512

08

5,012
2,541
2,471

09

5,581
2,783
2,798

10

5,689
2,884
2,805

11

5,712
2,834
2,878

12

6,089
2,989
3,100

13

4,893
2,419
2,474

14 15

5,366
2,722
2,644

16

6,016
2,974
3,042

17

6,234
3,065
3,169

18

6,083
3,019
3,064

19

6,349
3,111
3,238

20

4,318
2,048
2,270

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28 29 30 31 01 02 03

2,896
0

1.79

5,158
185
1.01

5,737
242
.91

5,966
273
.87

5,838
212
.89

6,156
169
.84

4,602
288
1.13

The last row of statistics contains MADW, standard deviation, and day factor.
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